
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025

Addition-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Addition Commercial MJI Building Services $185,000.00

Addition-Commercial Total: $185,000.00

Cell Tower

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

787 Lombardi AV P25-00049 Cell Tower Concordia Triad $30,000.00

Cell Tower Total: $30,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1330 Contract DR P25-00045 Alteration Commercial Keller Inc $15,036.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Alteration Commercial Bayland Buildings $680,000.00

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Alteration Commercial Frontier Builders & Consultants Inc $170,553.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $865,589.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Alteration Commercial Enterprise Electric $0.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Alteration Commercial Apex Electrical Solutions $0.00

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Addition Commercial Enterprise Electric $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Alteration Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $0.00

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Alteration Commercial AG Mechanical $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00
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Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Alteration Commercial Boucher Heating & Cooling $0.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Alteration Commercial Robinson Heating & Cooling $0.00

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Addition Commercial Van Handel Heating & Cooling LLC $0.00

2356 La Rue LN P25-00064 Alteration Residential Enderby, Justin $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential $0.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential $0.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2200 S Ashland AV P25-00036 Fence Custom Fence $4,532.00

2212 Magnolia LN P25-00044 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $14,445.00

1012 Peonies DR P25-00074 Fence Johnson, Aaron $3,000.00

Fence Total: $21,977.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential $0.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential $0.00
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1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

Home Occupation

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1617 Glen RD P25-00072 Home Occupation Cavil, Mark $0.00

Home Occupation Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential Radue Homes $250,000.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential Radue Construction $250,000.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential CRI Development $360,000.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential Monarch Builders LLC $350,000.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential CRI Development $395,000.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $350,000.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential Black Diamond Builders $1,000,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $2,955,000.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential Titan Services $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00
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3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential BHS Plumbing $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential Thorne Plumbing $0.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential LINQUIST PLUMBING $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Alteration Commercial $0.00

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Alteration Commercial $0.00

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Addition Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential $0.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential $0.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential $0.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00
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Parking Lot Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential $0.00

Parking Lot Review Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential $0.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential $0.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1515 Polo Run TE P25-00054 Pool Pool Works Inc $70,048.00

Pool  Total: $70,048.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential $0.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

957 Myrtle LN P25-00066 Alteration Residential Boz Electrical $0.00

2356 La Rue LN P25-00064 Alteration Residential Enderby, Justin $0.00

Page 5 of 9



1971 Marlee LN P25-00063 Alteration Residential CV Electric LLC $0.00

2064 S Oneida ST P25-00060 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $3,938.00

916 Park Ridge DR P25-00061 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $3,753.00

944 Morris AV P25-00062 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $3,945.00

3639 E Hank AV P25-00058 Alteration Residential Feuerhammer, Austin $0.00

957 Myrtle LN P25-00053 Electrical Residential Boz Electrical $2,250.00

2046 Autumn Leaves CI P25-00052 Alteration Residential Gevers, Matt $0.00

936 La Croix AV P25-00048 Electrical Residential Black Haak $4,340.00

2217 Gilson CT P25-00050 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $3,170.00

2190 Hilltop DR P25-00042 Alteration Residential Gundupalle, Bharathi $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential Boz Electrical $0.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential D&K Electrical Solutions LLC $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential Advantage Electric $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $21,396.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2190 Hilltop DR P25-00042 Alteration Residential Nexgen Services LLC $35,000.00

2046 Autumn Leaves CI P25-00052 Alteration Residential Schubring, Tad $35,000.00

3639 E Hank AV P25-00058 Alteration Residential Feuerhammer, Austin $1,000.00

1244 Blue Ridge DR P25-00059 Alteration Residential Basement Repair Specialists $7,500.00

1971 Marlee LN P25-00063 Alteration Residential Kane, Chad $0.00

2356 La Rue LN P25-00064 Alteration Residential Enderby, Justin $7,500.00

957 Myrtle LN P25-00066 Alteration Residential Dad's Handyman Services LLC $50,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $136,000.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1435 Limerick CT P25-00069 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $9,292.00
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1450 Ponderosa AV P25-00070 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $12,896.00

2911 Lumber LN P25-00071 Plumbing Residential Tundraland $14,752.00

765 Glory RD P25-00037 Plumbing Residential Kohler Services $16,981.00

1675 Ledvina ST P25-00051 Plumbing Residential Tundraland $19,048.00

2190 Hilltop DR P25-00042 Alteration Residential Gundupalle, Bharathi $0.00

2046 Autumn Leaves CI P25-00052 Alteration Residential Vanasten, Terry $0.00

1377 Carefree CT P25-00047 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $10,751.00

3639 E Hank AV P25-00058 Alteration Residential Feuerhammer, Austin $0.00

1971 Marlee LN P25-00063 Alteration Residential Jim Cornell Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $83,720.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

957 Myrtle LN P25-00066 Alteration Residential Maibel Heating & Plumbing $0.00

2190 Hilltop DR P25-00042 Alteration Residential Titan Services $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential Kocken Bros Excavating $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential Yurek Excavating $0.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential Yurek Excavating $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential $0.00

Sewer Total: $0.00

Shoreland

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3618 W Hank AV P25-00035 Shoreland Black Diamond Builders $0.00

Shoreland Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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2285 S Broadway P25-00038 Sign Temporary National Railroad Museum $0.00

3313 Packerland DR Unit B P25-00067 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

2865 S Ridge RD P25-00068 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00046 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

3211 Holmgren WY P25-00055 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $3,240.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00056 Sign Temporary Creative Sign Co $0.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120 P25-00057 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $68,256.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120 P25-00057 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120 P25-00057 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00043 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00043 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $9,000.00

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $12,000.00

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $15,000.00

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $3,246.00

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $7,500.00

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $6,000.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P25-00073 Sign Temporary Elevate97 $0.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P25-00065 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $8,250.00

Sign Permit Total: $132,492.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Addition Commercial Fireline Sprinkler LLC $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Construction Residential $0.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Construction Residential $0.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Construction Residential $0.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Construction Residential $0.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Construction Residential $0.00
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3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Construction Residential $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $4,501,222.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 02/01/2025 to 02/28/2025

Addition Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Addition-Commercial MJI Building Services $125.00

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Commercial Electrical Enterprise Electric $54.00

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Commercial Replacement HVAC Van Handel Heating & Cooling LLC $54.00

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

1963 Holmgren WY P25-00075 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler LLC $50.00

$383.00

Addition Commercial Total: $383.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1330 Contract DR P25-00045 Commercial Alteration Keller Inc $100.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Commercial Alteration Bayland Buildings $1,480.00

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Commercial Alteration Frontier Builders & Consultants Inc $192.00

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Commercial Electrical Enterprise Electric $96.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Commercial Electrical Apex Electrical Solutions $740.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Ashwaubenon Plumbing $740.00

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel AG Mechanical $96.00
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1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Commercial Replacement HVAC Boucher Heating & Cooling $96.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Commercial Replacement HVAC Robinson Heating & Cooling $740.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00039 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

1260 Parkview RD P25-00041 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

$4,480.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $4,480.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2356 La Rue LN P25-00064 Commercial Replacement HVAC Enderby, Justin $50.00

2190 Hilltop DR P25-00042 Residential Alteration Nexgen Services LLC $125.00

2046 Autumn Leaves CI P25-00052 Residential Alteration Schubring, Tad $50.00

3639 E Hank AV P25-00058 Residential Alteration Feuerhammer, Austin $50.00

1244 Blue Ridge DR P25-00059 Residential Alteration Basement Repair Specialists $50.00

1971 Marlee LN P25-00063 Residential Alteration Kane, Chad $50.00

2356 La Rue LN P25-00064 Residential Alteration Enderby, Justin $123.00

957 Myrtle LN P25-00066 Residential Alteration Dad's Handyman Services LLC $50.00

957 Myrtle LN P25-00066 Residental Electrical Boz Electrical $50.00

2356 La Rue LN P25-00064 Residental Electrical Enderby, Justin $50.00

1971 Marlee LN P25-00063 Residental Electrical CV Electric LLC $50.00

3639 E Hank AV P25-00058 Residental Electrical Feuerhammer, Austin $50.00

2046 Autumn Leaves CI P25-00052 Residental Electrical Gevers, Matt $50.00

2190 Hilltop DR P25-00042 Residental Electrical Gundupalle, Bharathi $50.00

2190 Hilltop DR P25-00042 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Gundupalle, Bharathi $50.00
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2046 Autumn Leaves CI P25-00052 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Vanasten, Terry $50.00

3639 E Hank AV P25-00058 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Feuerhammer, Austin $50.00

1971 Marlee LN P25-00063 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Jim Cornell Plumbing $50.00

957 Myrtle LN P25-00066 Residential Replacement HVAC Maibel Heating & Plumbing $50.00

2190 Hilltop DR P25-00042 Residential Replacement HVAC Titan Services $50.00

$1,148.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,148.00

Cell Tower

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

787 Lombardi AV P25-00049 Cell Tower Concordia Triad $125.00

$125.00

Cell Tower Total: $125.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2064 S Oneida ST P25-00060 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $50.00

916 Park Ridge DR P25-00061 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $50.00

944 Morris AV P25-00062 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $50.00

957 Myrtle LN P25-00053 Residental Electrical Boz Electrical $50.00

936 La Croix AV P25-00048 Residental Electrical Black Haak $50.00

2217 Gilson CT P25-00050 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $50.00

$300.00

Electrical Residential Total: $300.00

Fence
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2200 S Ashland AV P25-00036 Fence Custom Fence $50.00

2212 Magnolia LN P25-00044 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $50.00

1012 Peonies DR P25-00074 Fence Johnson, Aaron $50.00

$150.00

Fence Total: $150.00

Home Occupation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1617 Glen RD P25-00072 Home Occupation Cavil, Mark $10.00

$10.00

Home Occupation Total: $10.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 Erosion Control $75.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 Erosion Control $75.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 Erosion Control $75.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 Erosion Control $75.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 Erosion Control $75.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 Erosion Control $75.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 Erosion Control $75.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 Garbage Can $71.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 Garbage Can $71.00
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3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 Garbage Can $71.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 Garbage Can $71.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 Garbage Can $71.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 Garbage Can $71.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 Garbage Can $71.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Const-Residential Radue Homes $364.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Const-Residential Radue Construction $331.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Const-Residential CRI Development $381.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Const-Residential Monarch Builders LLC $376.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Const-Residential CRI Development $657.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Const-Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $402.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Const-Residential Black Diamond Builders $904.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New HVAC Residential Hurckman Heating & Cooling $181.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New HVAC Residential Titan Services $81.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $132.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $76.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $77.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $67.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $73.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $73.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $67.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $77.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 New Plumbing Residential BHS Plumbing $76.00
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3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $132.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 New Plumbing Residential Thorne Plumbing $81.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 New Plumbing Residential LINQUIST PLUMBING $181.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 Park Impact Fee $971.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 Park Impact Fee $971.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 Parking Lot Review $75.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 Plan Review $75.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 Plan Review $75.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 Plan Review $75.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 Plan Review $75.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 Plan Review $75.00
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1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 Plan Review $75.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 Recycle Bin $71.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 Recycle Bin $71.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 Recycle Bin $71.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 Recycle Bin $71.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 Recycle Bin $71.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 Recycle Bin $71.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 Recycle Bin $71.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 Residental Electrical Boz Electrical $81.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 Residental Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $181.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 Residental Electrical D&K Electrical Solutions LLC $76.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $77.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $132.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $67.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 Residental Electrical Advantage Electric $73.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 Sewer Kocken Bros Excavating $90.00

308 Aldon CI P25-00076 Sewer Yurek Excavating $90.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 Sewer Yurek Excavating $90.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 Sewer $90.00

312 Aldon CI P25-00077 State Seal $35.00
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308 Aldon CI P25-00076 State Seal $35.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00080 State Seal $35.00

1372 Shelby LN P25-00079 State Seal $35.00

3623 W Hank AV P25-00078 State Seal $35.00

3618 W Hank AV P25-00034 State Seal $35.00

1347 Shelby LN P25-00040 State Seal $35.00

$15,542.00

New Construction Residential Total: $15,542.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1435 Limerick CT P25-00069 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

1450 Ponderosa AV P25-00070 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

2911 Lumber LN P25-00071 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $50.00

765 Glory RD P25-00037 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Kohler Services $50.00

1675 Ledvina ST P25-00051 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $50.00

1377 Carefree CT P25-00047 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

$300.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $300.00

Pool

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1515 Polo Run TE P25-00054 Pool Pool Works Inc $100.00

$100.00

Pool Total: $100.00
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Shoreland

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3618 W Hank AV P25-00035 Shoreland Black Diamond Builders $150.00

$150.00

Shoreland Total: $150.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3313 Packerland DR Unit B P25-00067 Sign Permit Elevate97 $40.00

2865 S Ridge RD P25-00068 Sign Permit Elevate97 $40.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00046 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $42.00

3211 Holmgren WY P25-00055 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $90.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120 P25-00057 Sign Permit Elevate97 $40.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120 P25-00057 Sign Permit Elevate97 $40.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120 P25-00057 Sign Permit Elevate97 $40.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00043 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $470.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00043 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $180.00

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $46.70

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $156.86

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $198.34

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $69.77

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $113.80

1499 Lombardi AV P25-00081 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $104.10

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P25-00065 Sign Permit Elevate97 $48.00
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$1,719.57

Sign Permanent Total: $1,719.57

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2285 S Broadway P25-00038 Sign Permit National Railroad Museum $30.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00056 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $30.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P25-00073 Sign Permit Elevate97 $30.00

$90.00

Sign Temporary Total: $90.00

Report Total $24,497.57
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